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Mr.
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FIRST
NAME

José

Carlos

Gregorio

Gilberto G.

Reynaldo

George

Jose A.

Henry

Manuel I.

LAST NAME

Baez Placido

Castro Morillo

Garcia

Garcia Fajardo

Marichal Pérez

Matthew
Beaumont

Noble Jiménez

Nanez Javier

Otero Pefia

Gestign Colaborativa de la Afluencia del Transito Aéreo (ATFM/COM), 7 Mar - 11

EREPLD...

JOBTITLE

Coordinador Unidad
ATFM

Lider de Grupo ACC

Controlador Radar

Oficial Unidad ATFM

Coordinador Unidad
ATFM

Encargado Unidad
ATFM

Controlador de
Aerodromo

Supervisor ACC

Controlador Radar

EMPLOYER

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacién Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacién Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

COUNTRY

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic
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josebaez70@hotmail.com

cmanuelcm@hotmail.com

gregels27@gmail.com

gilberto.garcia@idac.gov.do

reynaldo.marichal@idac.gov.do

george.matthew@idac.gov.do

josenoble@gmail.com

henry266@gmail.com

manuelotero26@hotmail.com

r2822-Santo Domingo Este, Dominican

Republic

TELEPHONE

829-399-
2668

8093042712

809-591-
3021

809-660-
95679

809-757-
4962

8098763366

8092247966

8296483044



FIRST

TITLE NAME
M el
Mr. Juan G.
Mr. Raul
Mr. Carlos E.
Mr. Alberto
Mr. Carlos M.
Attendance
PARTICIPANT

Mr. José Baez Placido

josebaez70@hotmail.com

Mr. Carlos Castro Morillo
cmanuelcm@hotmail.com

Mr. Gregorio Garcia
gregels27@gmail.com

LAST NAME

Paez Ubiera

Ramirez Pena

Salazar Bello

Sanchez
Henriquez

Santana Checo

Vargas

JOBTITLE

Controlador de
Aerodromo

Controlador Radar

Lider de Grupo

Oficial Unidad ATFM

Lider de Grupo ACC

Oficial Unidad ATFM
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EMPLOYER

IDAC

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacién Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacion Civil

Instituto Dominicano de
Aviacién Civil

7 MAR

8 MAR

COUNTRY

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

Dominican
Republic

9 MAR

EMAIL

ramon.paez@idac.gov.do

jg611@hotmail.com

raulsalazar50@gmail.com

carlos.sanchez@idac.gov.do

santanacheco@gmail.com

carlos.vargas@idac.gov.do

10 MAR

TELEPHONE

8494080711

8096602739

8099585655

849-249-
1968

8097667284

809-224-
6658

11 MAR



PARTICIPANT

Mr. Gilberto G. Garcia Fajardo
gilberto.garcia@idac.gov.do

Mr. Reynaldo Marichal Pérez
reynaldo.marichal@idac.gov.do

Mr. George Matthew Beaumont
george.matthew@idac.gov.do

Mr. José A. Noble Jiménez
josenoble@gmail.com

Mr. Henry Nufez Javier
henry266@gmail.com

Mr. Manuel |. Otero Pena
manuelotero26@hotmail.com

Mr. Ramon Anibal Paez Ubiera
ramon.paez@idac.gov.do

Mr. Juan G. Ramirez Pefa
jgB11@hotmail.com

Mr. Raul Salazar Bello

raulsalazar50@gmail.com

Mr. Carlos E. Sanchez Henriquez

carlos.sanchez@idac.gov.do

Mr. Alberto Santana Checo
santanacheco@gmail.com

Mr. Carlos M. Vargas
carlos.vargas@idac.gov.do

8 MAR

9 MAR

10 MAR

11 MAR



